

SC No. 36/2015

15

03.09.2016 Sole accused is present on court bail.

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Ld. P.P-in-charge is present.

The regular P.O is on C.L.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03.12.2016 for framing of charge.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-1, Purulia
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge
F.T.C.-1, Purulia
In-charge.