

ST 4(1)17
SC 36/2015

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 38 dated 13.03.2023

Today is the date fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Accused on C.B. is absent without step.

None appears to represent the accused on repeated calls. It is now 03.02 p.m.

Hence, issue W.A. against the accused person.

Fix 28.06.2023 for E.R. of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815