

S.C No. 36/2015

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No 63 dated 06.03.2025

Today is the date fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B. is absent by filing petition u/s 317 Crpc..

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix 17.06.2025 for evidence of CSW 01.

Fix 18.06.2025 for evidence of CSW 02 and 04.

Fix 19.06..2025 for evidence of CSW 08 and 09.

Fix 20.06.2025 for evidence of CSW 10 and 11.

Fix 21.06.2025 for evidence of CSW 12 and 13

Ld. P.P. in-charge is directed to take step accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia